
Customer Satisfaction Survey
Name (optional)

Email (optional)

Date of Visit

MM/DD/YYYY

How did you dine with us?

Select

Please rate the following:

Food Quality

1
2
3
4
5

Service

1
2
3
4
5

Cleanliness

1
2
3
4
5

Value for Money

1
2
3
4
5



What did you like best about your experience?

What can we improve?

Additional Comments
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